
Cl # Condutor Navegador Veículo Cat Pen. Coef. Total

1º 14 Sancho Ramalho Rui Martins Alfa Romeo Giulia F 19 3,5 66,5

2º 10 Pedro Carregosa Ekta Sureschandre Jaguar MK II E 40 3,0 120,0

3º 34 João Botequilha Magda Ferreira Mazda MX 5 H 36 4,5 162,0

4º 30 Edgar Guerra Filipa Guerra Alfa Romeo Giulietta H 36 4,5 162,0

5º 35 João Paulo Martinho Nuno Costa Peugeot 106 XSI H 36 4,5 162,0

6º 22 Nuno Pereira de Melo Francisco Pereira de Melo Fiat 125 Especial G 42 4,0 168,0

7º 12 Evandro Gueiros Adriana Gueiros Porsche 356 F 51 3,5 178,5

8º 21 Gonçalo Ribeiro Pinto António Leal Machado MG B F 52 3,5 182,0

9º 8 Eduardo Neves António Caldeira Jaguar XK 120 Roadster E 67 3,0 201,0

10º 32 Jorge Coelho José Carlos Figueiredo Volkswagen Golf GTI H 45 4,5 202,5

11º 28 João Olho Azul Ivo Tavares Fiat 127 G 51 4,0 204,0

12º 1 Jorge Santos Silva Helena Silva Ford A Roadster D 85 2,5 212,5

13º 9 Victor Júlio Maria João Gonçalves Mercedes-Benz 190 B E 72 3,0 216,0

14º 20 Gunther Smetana Fanny Zara Porsche 911 S F 81 3,5 283,5

15º 26 Manuel Guerreiro Pedro Condessa Ford Taunus G 91 4,0 364,0

16º 18 Gonçalo Gil Tiago Caio Austin Cooper S F 155 3,5 542,5

17º 33 Carlos Soares Miguel Fernandes Honda Civic H 145 4,5 652,5

18º 15 Vasco Delgado Carla Delgado Jaguar E-Type F 213 3,5 745,5

19º 25 António Messias Rogério Seromenho Toyota Celica G 261 4,0 1044,0

20º 11 António Alves Jorge Martins Fiat 1500 Cabriolet F 419 3,5 1466,5

21º 4 Paulo Rosário Ticia Peixoto Plymouth P-8 D 591 2,5 1477,5

22º 7 José Santos Madeira Cesaltina Madeira MG TD E 499 3,0 1497,0

23º 16 Filipe Soares Afonso Alves Volkswagen 1500 Cabriolet F 494 3,5 1729,0

24º 31 Rodrigo Silva José Luis Moreira Toyota Celica H 424 4,5 1908,0

25º 27 André Melo Mário João Melo Porsche 911 Turbo G 483 4,0 1932,0

26º 3 António Viegas Maria Bernardete Viegas Citroen 11 BL D 1018 2,5 2545,0

27º 6 Pedro Palma Maria Correia Nunes Citroen 11 BL E 1329 3,0 3987,0

28º 29 António Almeida Ana Paula Verdade VW Golf Gti G 1015 4,0 4060,0

29º 19 Jean Guy Peres Icilia Peres Triumph Speed MK2 F 1312 3,5 4592,0

30º 2 Luis Gonçalo Simões Luiz Miguel Simões Citroen 7C D 1884 2,5 4710,0

31º 17 José Neves Hugo Calle Porsche 911 S F 1854 3,5 6489,0

32º 36 Nuno Cabrita Diogo Bernardo Diogo Porsche 911 Carrera H 1954 4,5 8793,0

33º 23 Pedro Milheiriço Ricardo Correia Ford Escort G 2327 4,0 9308,0

34º 24 Eric Peres Gisa Peres Porsche 911 S G 2852 4,0 11408,0
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Cl # Condutor Navegador Veículo Ano Cat Pen.

1º 1 Jorge Santos Silva Helena Silva Ford A Roadster 1931 D 85

2º 4 Paulo Rosário Ticia Peixoto Plymouth P-8 1939 D 591

3º 3 António Viegas Maria Bernardete Viegas Citroen 11 BL 1938 D 1018

4º 2 Luis Gonçalo Simões Luiz Miguel Simões Citroen 7C 1936 D 1884

1º 10 Pedro Carregosa Ekta Sureschandre Jaguar MK II 1960 E 40

2º 8 Eduardo Neves António Caldeira Jaguar XK 120 Roadster 1954 E 67

3º 9 Victor Júlio Maria João Gonçalves Mercedes-Benz 190 B 1960 E 72

4º 7 José Santos Madeira Cesaltina Madeira MG TD 1953 E 499

5º 6 Pedro Palma Maria Correia Nunes Citroen 11 BL 1951 E 1329

1º 14 Sancho Ramalho Rui Martins Alfa Romeo Giulia 1965 F 19

2º 12 Evandro Gueiros Adriana Gueiros Porsche 356 1964 F 51

3º 21 Gonçalo Ribeiro Pinto António Leal Machado MG B 1970 F 52

4º 20 Gunther Smetana Fanny Zara Porsche 911 S 1970 F 81

5º 18 Gonçalo Gil Tiago Caio Austin Cooper S 1967 F 155

6º 15 Vasco Delgado Carla Delgado Jaguar E-Type 1966 F 213

7º 11 António Alves Jorge Martins Fiat 1500 Cabriolet 1964 F 419

8º 16 Filipe Soares Afonso Alves Volkswagen 1500 Cabriolet 1966 F 494

9º 19 Jean Guy Peres Icilia Peres Triumph Speed MK2 1970 F 1312

10º 17 José Neves Hugo Calle Porsche 911 S 1967 F 1854

1º 22 Nuno Pereira de Melo Francisco Pereira de Melo Fiat 125 Especial 1971 G 42

2º 28 João Olho Azul Ivo Tavares Fiat 127 1980 G 51

3º 26 Manuel Guerreiro Pedro Condessa Ford Taunus 1976 G 91

4º 25 António Messias Rogério Seromenho Toyota Celica 1974 G 261

5º 27 André Melo Mário João Melo Porsche 911 Turbo 1979 G 483

6º 29 António Almeida Ana Paula Verdade VW Golf Gti 1980 G 1015

7º 23 Pedro Milheiriço Ricardo Correia Ford Escort 1971 G 2327

8º 24 Eric Peres Gisa Peres Porsche 911 S 1974 G 2852

1º 34 João Botequilha Magda Ferreira Mazda MX 5 1993 H 36

2º 30 Edgar Guerra Filipa Guerra Alfa Romeo Giulietta 1983 H 36

3º 35 João Paulo Martinho Nuno Costa Peugeot 106 XSI 1995 H 36

4º 32 Jorge Coelho José Carlos Figueiredo Volkswagen Golf GTI 1988 H 45

5º 33 Carlos Soares Miguel Fernandes Honda Civic 1992 H 145

6º 31 Rodrigo Silva José Luis Moreira Toyota Celica 1987 H 424

7º 36 Nuno Cabrita Diogo Bernardo Diogo Porsche 911 Carrera 1996 H 1954
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